Ithaca Creek State School Year 6Booklist Order Form for 2025
Bedrock Books is proud to be chosen as your School's preferred booklist supplier for 2025.
This booklist has been compiled by your teachers and is what your child will need in class during 2025.  If your
child still has some of the items left over and they are in good condition, you do not need to purchase these 'retained items'.
or scan and email to info@bedrockbooks.com.au  Please DO NOT return this order form to your School.
CALL US:   You can call our friendly team on 07 3881 1122 to place your order over the phone.
For guaranteed delivery before School, please place your order by 5pm on 6/1/2025. Orders placed after this date may not arrive before
School starts. Ordering your booklist for collection from Bedrock Books is recommended if placing your order after this date.
HOW TO ORDER YOUR BOOKLIST
Please ensure that your child has everything on this booklist to start the school year.
PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER BY: Wednesday, 4th December 2024
Orders may still be placed after this date but will be subject to a $7.00 per child packing fee.
Please place your order as early as possible to ensure it arrives before school starts.
SHOP IN STORE:   Bring this order form with you and use it as a picklist in store. Follow the feet through our specialised store, match the
locations on this order form to our shelf locations in-store and you'll find everything you need in minutes!
*Pre-order prices are not availble if shopping in-store. Standard prices apply in-store.*
PAYMENT PLAN:   Please call Bedrock Books on 07 3881 1122 to organise a payment plan for your booklist. Our payment plans have no
fixed payment amounts and you pay when you prefer.  A non-refundable deposit of $20 is required at the time of placing your order.
Orders over $300 require a 10% deposit.
ONLINE:   Order your booklist online at www.bedrockbooks.com.au       Your school code is: ITHACA2025
USE THIS ORDER FORM:   Complete this order form and send directly to Bedrock Books at 3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale QLD 4500
When:   Your order will be delivered in January, ready for the start of Term 1, 2025.
Please note: After 6/1/25, School delivery is no longer available and delivery or collection will be the only options available.
COLLECT FROM BEDROCK BOOKS
Where:   Unit 3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale     Phone: 07 3881 1122
When:   You will be notified via sms  as soon as your order is ready.
Please wait until you have been notified before attempting to collect your order.
HOME DELIVERY
Cost:  Delivery is $5.00 per address
Where:   We deliver to home & business addresses and Post Office boxes/Parcel Lockers
When:   Orders placed by 4/12/24 will be delivered before Friday, 17th January 2025
DELIVER TO SCHOOL
Your order will be delivered to your School, directly into your child's classroom at no extra cost.
Email: info@bedrockbooks.com.au
Website: www.bedrockbooks.com.au
Please refer to our website for our current opening hours and holiday closures
Our shop will be open on the following SATURDAYS:
14th December    9am - 1pm         21st December    9am - 1pm
28th December    9am - 1pm          4th January    9am - 1pm
3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale QLD 4500
Phone: 07 3881 1122
2. Enter your school code - Your code is on the front of this order form.
3. Select the grade you wish to order - Remember! You are ordering for next year.
4. Enter your child's name and the quantities you would like to order.
5. Select your method: Delivery or Collection
6. Enter your contact details
7. Confirm your order and pay online using our secure payment gateway. You will then receive an email containing your receipt and order number.
 11th January    9am - 2pm            18th January    9am - 2pm            25th January    9am - 2pm